

## Friends of the Library

## Membership Form

A \$15.00 basic contribution entitles you to a one year membership. The donations we receive determine the extent of the support the Friends can provide to the Library. Please mail your contribution and this form to: Friends of the Library, 212 S. Gaston St., Brevard, NC 28712. Or, drop your form and contribution off at the Library. Make checks payable to "Friends of the Library." Thank you for your generosity!

My I	Informa	tion:			
Nam	ie:				
Address:					
Phor	ne: _				•
Ema	il: _				
		New Member	\$	Renewal	
	Please do <b>not</b> mail the <u>Library Herald</u> , I'll pick it up at the Library each month.				

The Friends of the Library support the Library programs.

Thanks for becoming a Friend!

March, 2017 Web Site